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Thursday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 20Kingston Lanes
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 16 BUCK IT 67.9 38 18 2 55.4 62 50 16 7858 10654
2 19 BXXR FRXMX FRXXKS 67.9 38 18 54.5 61 51 16 8246 10454
3 10 GETTIN' SPLITTY 66.1 37 19 58.0 65 47 16 6975 10674
4 6 ROLL IF U GOT THEM 58.9 33 23 58.0 65 47 14 8284 10564
5 14 STAY GOLDEN 56.3 31½ 24½ 60.3 67½ 44½ 13 7760 10568
6 4 SCARED SPLITLESS 55.4 31 25 47.3 53 59 13 9103 10438
7 15 2 CHINS 55.4 31 25 51.8 58 54 13 7520 10352
8 20 2 OLD 2 BOWL 53.6 30 26 41.1 46 66 13 6123 10299
9 18 S**T HAPPENS 50.0 28 28 54.5 61 51 12 6755 10229

10 8 ROLL WITH IT 50.0 28 28 53.6 60 52 12 6201 10188
11 7 SCISSOR SISTERS 50.0 28 28 47.3 53 59 12½ 7012 10141
12 13 NO FOX GIVEN 48.2 27 29 51.8 58 54 12 7117 10369
13 12 I MISS ABE 42.9 24 32 45.5 51 61 10½ 7794 10248
14 9 2 SLICK TO QUIT 42.0 23½ 32½ 47.8 53½ 58½ 10 5646 10098
15 1 BOWL DAWGS 41.1 23 33 47.3 53 59 10 6092 9188
16 3 HERE 4 BEER 41.1 23 33 39.3 44 68 10 6366 9033
17 5 OVER THE LINE 41.1 23 33 39.3 44 68 10 6746 8972
18 2 THE DUDE'S ABIDE 39.3 22 34 50.9 57 55 9 8624 10031
19 11 ALWAYS BET ON RE 37.5 21 35 44.6 50 62 9 6711 9882
20 17 NO UTES 32.1 18 38 43.8 49 63 8 7446 10011

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 BUCK IT 416 377 443 1236 2 <---> BXXR FRXMX FRXXK 406 443 490 1339 5
3-4 GETTIN' SPLITTY 429 432 468 1329 5 <---> STAY GOLDEN 399 401 494 1294 2
5-6 ROLL IF U GOT THEM 426 553 403 1382 5 <---> 2 OLD 2 BOWL 397 454 419 1270 2
7-8 2 CHINS 432 502 378 1312 5 <---> NO FOX GIVEN 421 467 403 1291 2

9-10 SCARED SPLITLESS 500 439 456 1395 7 <---> 2 SLICK TO QUIT 404 415 365 1184 0
11-12 I MISS ABE 415 413 395 1223 1 <---> SCISSOR SISTERS 415 419 435 1269 6
13-14 THE DUDE'S ABIDE 449 344 405 1198 0 <---> S**T HAPPENS 472 394 425 1291 7
15-16 ROLL WITH IT 441 417 421 1279 7 <---> ALWAYS BET ON RE 359 376 348 1083 0
17-18 HERE 4 BEER 503 393 428 1324 3 <---> OVER THE LINE 436 407 442 1285 4
19-20 NO UTES 439 447 400 1286 0 <---> BOWL DAWGS 488 466 481 1435 7

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Today  11-  3  12- 10  17-  6  13-  4  14- 19   2-  5  18- 16   9- 15   7-  1  20-  8 Roll-Off  Scores don't count- Start Lane - 0
Last Week's Top Scores

Handicap Game 553 ROLL IF U GOT THEM 503 HERE 4 BEER 494 STAY GOLDEN
Handicap Series 1435 BOWL DAWGS 1329 GETTIN' SPLITTY 1291 NO FOX GIVEN

1291 S**T HAPPENS
Scratch Game 445 SCARED SPLITLESS 390 THE DUDE'S ABIDE 340 BUCK IT
Scratch Series 1066 BXXR FRXMX FRXXKS 964 OVER THE LINE 964 2 CHINS

Men Handicap Game 288 ERIC LANE 277 BEN McCONNELL 268 SAM CASSELS
Handicap Series 743 DANEL FREEMAN 691 Andrew Hanson 681 KEVIN SCHULTZ

Scratch Game 244 JOE SCHNEIDER 235 BRIAN TESSMER 219 MAX BARRON
Scratch Series 660 DAN MITCHELL 560 JERRY SLACK 553 TAYLOR WEBSTER

Women Handicap Game 271 JORY KINGSTON 248 SHAUNA BARRON 239 JESSIE ESLICK
Handicap Series 690 SHANNON RIVERA 674 SHARON ZAKOWSKI 670 ERICA ZARNSTORFF

Scratch Game 227 BRITTANY MITCHEM 174 NICOLE BEHAN 158 SUE CONNOR
Scratch Series 453 TINA SLACK 446 MOLLY MUNGLE 435 JEN GLICK

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
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Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 230 - 155=75 ERIC LANE 602 - 501=101 DANEL FREEMAN
238 - 167=71 DANEL FREEMAN 618 - 546=72 JOE SCHNEIDER
220 - 156=64 BEN McCONNELL 660 - 594=66 DAN MITCHELL
244 - 182=62 JOE SCHNEIDER 442 - 381=61 Andrew Hanson
222 - 168=54 SAM CASSELS 517 - 465=52 ERIC LANE
235 - 193=42 BRIAN TESSMER 490 - 447=43 CODY BEHAN
209 - 172=37 KEVIN SCHULTZ 506 - 468=38 BEN McCONNELL
163 - 127=36 Andrew Hanson 552 - 516=36 KEVIN SCHULTZ
233 - 198=35 DAN MITCHELL 410 - 390=20 BOB FLECK
183 - 149=34 CODY BEHAN 560 - 546=14 JERRY SLACK
161 - 130=31 BOB FLECK 544 - 531=13 JASON CASSIDY
219 - 190=29 MAX BARRON 587 - 579=8 BRIAN TESSMER
204 - 184=20 TAYLOR WEBSTER 553 - 552=1 TAYLOR WEBSTER
200 - 182=18 JERRY SLACK 501 - 504=-3 SAM CASSELS
192 - 177=15 JASON CASSIDY 559 - 570=-11 MAX BARRON

199 - 193=6 ROB ZARNSTORFF 447 - 465=-18 JOSH BURNO

Women 217 - 159=58 JORY KINGSTON 583 - 477=106 JORY KINGSTON
197 - 142=55 TINA SLACK 384 - 318=66 SHANNON RIVERA
227 - 179=48 BRITTANY MITCHEM 413 - 369=44 SHARON ZAKOWSKI
160 - 122=38 SHAUNA BARRON 409 - 369=40 ERICA ZARNSTORFF
140 - 106=34 SHANNON RIVERA 570 - 537=33 BRITTANY MITCHEM
154 - 123=31 SHARON ZAKOWSKI 453 - 426=27 TINA SLACK
138 - 107=31 JESSIE ESLICK 435 - 408=27 JEN GLICK
174 - 143=31 NICOLE BEHAN 390 - 366=24 SHAUNA BARRON
150 - 123=27 ERICA ZARNSTORFF 446 - 444=2 MOLLY MUNGLE
158 - 137=21 SUE CONNOR 371 - 375=-4 RITA FLECK
157 - 136=21 JEN GLICK 406 - 411=-5 SUE CONNOR
141 - 123=18 DONNA WARNER 302 - 321=-19 JESSIE ESLICK
143 - 127=16 SHELLY ESLICK 328 - 351=-23 ERIN SCHNEIDER
133 - 117=16 ERIN SCHNEIDER 405 - 429=-24 NICOLE BEHAN
158 - 148=10 MOLLY MUNGLE 412 - 444=-32 MISSY SCHULTZ

131 - 125=6 RITA FLECK 335 - 369=-34 DONNA WARNER
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Season High Scores
Handicap Game 559 THE DUDE'S ABIDE 521 STAY GOLDEN 515 HERE 4 BEER
Handicap Series 1519 SCARED SPLITLESS 1454 GETTIN' SPLITTY 1435 BOWL DAWGS

Scratch Game 460 ROLL IF U GOT THEM 402 I MISS ABE 386 2 CHINS
Scratch Series 1131 BXXR FRXMX FRXXKS 1100 BUCK IT 1047 OVER THE LINE

Men Handicap Game 336 SHAUN TESSMER 288 ERIC LANE 285 RODNEY SCHNULLE
Handicap Series 788 TAYLOR WEBSTER 756 JASON CASSIDY 745 BEN McCONNELL

Scratch Game 267 DANEL FREEMAN 267 BRIAN TESSMER 267 JOE SCHNEIDER
267 DAN MITCHELL

Scratch Series 645 MAX BARRON 640 ROB ZARNSTORFF 621 KEVIN SCHULTZ

Women Handicap Game 289 NICOLE BEHAN 283 JESSIE ESLICK 271 CASSIE CASSIDY
Handicap Series 779 MISSY SCHULTZ 777 MOLLY MUNGLE 754 SUE CONNOR

Scratch Game 232 BRITTANY MITCHEM 215 LAUREN SCHMAKEL 197 TINA SLACK
Scratch Series 583 JORY KINGSTON 540 ERIN ENGELHARDT 475 BETH WEBSTER

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 298 - 177=121 SHAUN TESSMER 598 - 384=214 JERRY SLACK
234 - 128=106 JERRY SLACK 681 - 531=150 SHAUN TESSMER
267 - 162=105 DANEL FREEMAN 680 - 540=140 TAYLOR WEBSTER

267 - 178=89 JOE SCHNEIDER 671 - 534=137 JOE SCHNEIDER
269 - 180=89 TAYLOR WEBSTER 713 - 585=128 DAN MITCHELL
230 - 155=75 ERIC LANE 609 - 486=123 DANEL FREEMAN
267 - 193=74 BRIAN TESSMER 570 - 450=120 ERIC LANE
248 - 178=70 JASON CASSIDY 636 - 525=111 JASON CASSIDY
246 - 176=70 RODNEY SCHNULLE 568 - 462=106 BEN McCONNELL
267 - 199=68 DAN MITCHELL 629 - 528=101 RODNEY SCHNULLE
256 - 190=66 MAX BARRON 621 - 525=96 KEVIN SCHULTZ
220 - 156=64 BEN McCONNELL 645 - 558=87 MAX BARRON
186 - 128=58 BOB FLECK 659 - 579=80 BRIAN TESSMER
222 - 166=56 SAM CASSELS 444 - 366=78 Andrew Hanson
211 - 157=54 JOSH BURNO 453 - 387=66 BOB FLECK
229 - 175=54 KEVIN SCHULTZ 556 - 498=58 SAM CASSELS

Women 192 - 112=80 NICOLE BEHAN 578 - 435=143 MISSY SCHULTZ
174 - 98=76 JESSIE ESLICK 561 - 420=141 MOLLY MUNGLE

221 - 145=76 MISSY SCHULTZ 549 - 408=141 LAUREN SCHMAKEL
201 - 136=65 LAUREN SCHMAKEL 505 - 381=124 SUE CONNOR
200 - 140=60 MOLLY MUNGLE 454 - 336=118 NICOLE BEHAN
203 - 144=59 CASSIE CASSIDY 638 - 522=116 BRITTANY MITCHEM
208 - 149=59 JORY KINGSTON 583 - 477=106 JORY KINGSTON
232 - 174=58 BRITTANY MITCHEM 540 - 438=102 ERIN ENGELHARDT
197 - 142=55 TINA SLACK 391 - 294=97 JESSIE ESLICK
167 - 113=54 ERIN SCHNEIDER 426 - 342=84 ERIN SCHNEIDER
169 - 117=52 DAWN WOMACK 419 - 339=80 SHELLY ESLICK
195 - 146=49 ERIN ENGELHARDT 475 - 396=79 BETH WEBSTER
166 - 117=49 SHAUNA BARRON 474 - 396=78 TINA SLACK
175 - 127=48 SUE CONNOR 364 - 291=73 SHAUNA BARRON
171 - 123=48 SHELLY ESLICK 355 - 285=70 SHANNON RIVERA
184 - 139=45 BETH WEBSTER 433 - 372=61 ERICA ZARNSTORFF
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - BOWL DAWGS

98 SHANNON RIVERA 108 100 3913 36 338 298 136 140 108 384 690
80 JORY KINGSTON 162 52 6323 39 523 480 196 170 217 583 745

124 KENT 183 33 550 3 554 547 0 0
2 - THE DUDE'S ABIDE

95 SHAUN TESSMER 178 37 7497 42 558 512 155 146 133 434 539
79 BRIAN TESSMER 193 24 8119 42 611 565 235 139 213 587 659

3 - HERE 4 BEER
82 JOE SCHNEIDER 183 33 8265 45 567 518 244 188 186 618 720
91 ERIN SCHNEIDER 116 93 5260 45 356 307 133 79 116 328 604

4 - SCARED SPLITLESS
111 BRITTANY MITCHEM 179 36 8090 45 550 501 227 175 168 570 678
112 DAN MITCHELL 199 18 8989 45 611 562 218 209 233 660 717

5 - OVER THE LINE
113 KEVIN SCHULTZ 173 42 7295 42 535 489 182 161 209 552 681
114 MISSY SCHULTZ 148 64 6220 42 485 439 147 139 126 412 604

6 - ROLL IF U GOT THEM
49 DANEL FREEMAN 169 45 8145 48 525 473 189 238 175 602 743
68 SAM CASSELS 168 46 8064 48 555 503 144 222 135 501 639

7 - SCISSOR SISTERS
100 JEN GLICK 136 75 6150 45 426 377 137 141 157 435 660

62 WARREN SCHMAKEL bk163 51 0 0 0 0
61 LAUREN SCHMAKEL 158 55 6647 42 508 462 a148 a148 a148 444 609

8 - ROLL WITH IT
12 RITA FLECK 125 85 6033 48 393 341 114 131 126 371 626
11 BOB FLECK 130 81 6281 48 400 348 161 120 129 410 653

9 - 2 SLICK TO QUIT
89 SHELLY ESLICK 126 84 5673 45 423 374 143 93 94 330 579
90 JESSIE ESLICK 107 101 4501 42 359 313 77 138 87 302 605

10 - GETTIN' SPLITTY
10 MOLLY MUNGLE 148 64 7145 48 454 402 135 153 158 446 638

9 STEVE MUNGLE 189 27 1139 6 571 561 0 0
125 Andrew Hanson 129 81 4261 33 419 382 147 132 163 442 691

11 - ALWAYS BET ON RE
86 DAWN WOMACK 111 98 5006 45 370 321 107 99 80 286 577
87 RODNEY SCHNULLE 176 39 8479 48 548 496 119 144 135 398 506

12 - I MISS ABE
59 CASSIE CASSIDY 148 64 6672 45 480 431 147 127 102 376 565
60 JASON CASSIDY 178 37 8012 45 580 531 167 185 192 544 658

13 - NO FOX GIVEN
94 NICOLE BEHAN 142 70 6858 48 435 383 143 174 88 405 612
40 CODY BEHAN 150 63 7224 48 477 425 146 161 183 490 679

14 - STAY GOLDEN
31 SHAUNA BARRON 123 87 5919 48 405 353 103 127 160 390 654
36 MAX BARRON 190 27 9151 48 590 538 181 159 219 559 640

15 - 2 CHINS
107 JOSH BURNO 155 58 7459 48 497 445 143 156 148 447 621
116 ERIC LANE 156 57 7500 48 507 455 173 230 114 517 691

16 - BUCK IT
19 BETH WEBSTER 139 72 4196 30 424 390 125 113 136 374 587
24 ERIN ENGELHARDT 152 61 5040 33 468 431 0 0

119 TAYLOR WEBSTER 184 32 6093 33 567 530 188 161 204 553 649
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

17 - NO UTES
102 ERICA ZARNSTORFF 124 86 5587 45 413 364 129 150 130 409 670
103 ROB ZARNSTORFF 192 25 8664 45 600 551 199 186 159 544 616

18 - S**T HAPPENS
3 SUE CONNOR 137 74 6172 45 452 403 131 117 158 406 628

48 TINA SLACK 142 70 6860 48 433 381 197 133 123 453 663
19 - BXXR FRXMX FRXXKS

81 BEN McCONNELL 157 56 6619 42 491 445 134 152 220 506 677
4 JERRY SLACK 182 34 8773 48 560 508 181 200 179 560 662

121 STEPH 141 71 425 3 427 420 0 0
20 - 2 OLD 2 BOWL

6 DONNA WARNER 122 88 4047 33 381 344 103 141 91 335 596
75 SHARON ZAKOWSKI 124 86 4499 36 376 336 120 139 154 413 674

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ben 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ERIC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Josh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joe Aleman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sean Bachmann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tim Baumgartner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Bloom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ERIC BOWDEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jim Brink 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joshua Burno 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gary C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gary Castallo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Austin Delamora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRAD DRACH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
L-Dan Freeman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT GLICK 173 42 521 3 198 521 0 0
MIKE GOLDBERG bk159 54 0 0 0 0 0 0
Travis Heck 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ben Hirst 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SEAN KOTECKI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eric Lane 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCOTT LERETTE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pete Lundborg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joe Mayer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joe Nolan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Al Pellegrino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kip R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRIAN RIVERA 172 43 517 3 191 517 0 0
Matt s 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JIM SMITH 157 56 471 3 184 471 0 0
Eric Snave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dan Sorensen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeremiah Sorensen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matt Stahl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS STERN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Warner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Warner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NATE WARRENBURG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
EMILY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jamie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JESS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lalin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SILVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JENNIE A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jen Arndt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Meghan Blum 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kellyn Brink 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kim Brink 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Paige Busch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jamie EHLENBURG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lalin Elkins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mandy F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nicole Fiorenzo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Erin G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEN GLICK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Emily Goldberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEN GOLDBERG 146 66 2636 18 174 489 244 696 0 0
CHERYL LASCARO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHARON MCMILLAN 121 89 1096 9 137 370 224 640 0 0
TAMMY ORTMANN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jen Pellegrino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brianna Peter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mary Stieg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SAM SWEO 152 61 913 6 187 467 251 659 0 0
BROOK TESSMER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sue W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Theresa Zbilski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DINA ZINN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Individual High Averages
Men 199.76 DAN MITCHELL 193.31 BRIAN TESSMER 192.53 ROB ZARNSTORFF
Women 179.78 BRITTANY MITCHEM 162.13 JORY KINGSTON 158.26 LAUREN SCHMAKEL

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
DAN MITCHELL 8989 45 199 267 713 218 209 233 660
BRIAN TESSMER 8119 42 193 267 659 235 139 213 587
ROB ZARNSTORFF 8664 45 192 244 640 199 186 159 544
MAX BARRON 9151 48 190 256 645 181 159 219 559
STEVE MUNGLE 1139 6 189 213 587 0
TAYLOR WEBSTER 6093 33 184 269 680 188 161 204 553
JOE SCHNEIDER 8265 45 183 267 671 244 188 186 618
KENT 550 3 183 234 550 0
JERRY SLACK 8773 48 182 234 601 181 200 179 560
SHAUN TESSMER 7497 42 178 298 681 155 146 133 434
JASON CASSIDY 8012 45 178 248 636 167 185 192 544
RODNEY SCHNULLE 8479 48 176 246 629 119 144 135 398
KEVIN SCHULTZ 7295 42 173 229 621 182 161 209 552
DANEL FREEMAN 8145 48 169 267 609 189 238 175 602
SAM CASSELS 8064 48 168 222 557 144 222 135 501
BEN McCONNELL 6619 42 157 220 568 134 152 220 506
ERIC LANE 7500 48 156 230 570 173 230 114 517
JOSH BURNO 7459 48 155 213 555 143 156 148 447
CODY BEHAN 7224 48 150 193 499 146 161 183 490BLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Jake Arndt  Kingston LanesBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Jake Arndt  Kingston LanesBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Jake Arndt  Kingston LanesBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Jake Arndt  Kingston LanesBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Jake Arndt  Kingston LanesBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Jake Arndt  Kingston LanesBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Jake Arndt  Kingston LanesBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Jake Arndt  Kingston LanesBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Jake Arndt  Kingston Lanes3/6/2024  3:22 pm  Page 6 of 8

www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com


Thursday couples 2023-20242/29/2024    Week 16 of 17 Page 7

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
BOB FLECK 6281 48 130 186 453 161 120 129 410
Andrew Hanson 4261 33 129 173 444 147 132 163 442
WARREN SCHMAKEL 0 0 bk163 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
BRITTANY MITCHEM 8090 45 179 232 638 227 175 168 570
JORY KINGSTON 6323 39 162 217 583 196 170 217 583
LAUREN SCHMAKEL 6647 42 158 215 549 a148 a148 a148 444
ERIN ENGELHARDT 5040 33 152 195 540 0
MOLLY MUNGLE 7145 48 148 200 561 135 153 158 446
CASSIE CASSIDY 6672 45 148 203 500 147 127 102 376
MISSY SCHULTZ 6220 42 148 221 578 147 139 126 412
TINA SLACK 6860 48 142 197 474 197 133 123 453
NICOLE BEHAN 6858 48 142 208 495 143 174 88 405
STEPH 425 3 141 153 425 0
BETH WEBSTER 4196 30 139 184 475 125 113 136 374
SUE CONNOR 6172 45 137 175 505 131 117 158 406
JEN GLICK 6150 45 136 179 464 137 141 157 435
SHELLY ESLICK 5673 45 126 171 424 143 93 94 330
RITA FLECK 6033 48 125 168 423 114 131 126 371
SHARON ZAKOWSKI 4499 36 124 174 413 120 139 154 413
ERICA ZARNSTORFF 5587 45 124 164 433 129 150 130 409
SHAUNA BARRON 5919 48 123 166 413 103 127 160 390
DONNA WARNER 4047 33 122 148 409 103 141 91 335
ERIN SCHNEIDER 5260 45 116 167 426 133 79 116 328
DAWN WOMACK 5006 45 111 169 385 107 99 80 286
SHANNON RIVERA 3913 36 108 140 384 136 140 108 384
JESSIE ESLICK 4501 42 107 174 391 77 138 87 302

Last Week's Top Game Scores
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling
Average of scores bowled
Above/Below League Average
Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
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